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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 250
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 25
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 15

2015-16

250

20

10

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within

programs Male Female Students  State

of allyears) Students Students (Including
male &
female)

UG [4 Years 258 41 299 180

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 5 1 6 4

Program(s)]

PG [3Years 7 6 13 13

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

Outside Outside
State Country
(Including  (Including
male & male &
female) female)
119 0

2 0

0 0

2014-15 2013-14
220 220
10
Economically  Socially No. of
Backward Challenged  students
(Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving
male & Including Freeships /
female) male & Scholarships
female) from the
State and
Central
Government
28 58 3
1 4 1
7 4 0

2012-13

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /

Scholarships

from
Institution
Funds

o

o0}

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2011-12
No. of No. of
students students
receiving who are not
Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = any
from the Freeships /
Private Scholarships
Bodies
0 39
0 4
0 3


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates  selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2011-12) 480 414 (2012-13) 1 (2014-15) 342 248 200000 (Two lac 29
only)
(2012-13) 220 148 (2013-14) 1 (2015-16) 131 123 180000 (One lac 7
eighty thousand
only)
(2013-14) 220 145 (2014-15) 2 (2016-17) 104 81 222000 (Two lac 2
twenty two

thousand only)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2013-14) 15 12 (2014-15) 9 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 20 7 (2015-16) 7 0 0 (Zero) 2
(2015-16) 20 0 (2016-17) O 0 0 (Zero) 0

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates  selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2012-13) O 0 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2013-14) 15 12 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 7 6 180000 (One lac 0
eighty thousand
only)
(2014-15) 10 4 (2015-16) 0O (2016-17) 2 1 194000 (One lac 0
ninety four

thousand only)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 39

Part Time 4



No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 1
Part Time 5

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

297590 (Two lac ninety seven
thousand five hundred ninety
only)

760096 (Seven lac sixty
thousand ninety six only)

235912 (Two lac thirty five
thousand nine hundred twelve
only)

209805 (Two lac nine thousand
eight hundred five only)

642315 (Six lac forty two
thousand three hundred fifteen
only)

73310610 (Seven crores thirty
three lac ten thousand six
hundred ten only)

33399048 (Three crores thirty
three lac ninety nine thousand
forty eight only)

771335 (Seven lac seventy one
thousand three hundred thirty
five only)

2016-17

2014-15

2015-16

Utilised Amount

22935 (Twenty two thousand
nine hundred thirty five only)

720659 (Seven lac twenty
thousand six hundred fifty nine
only)

218245 (Two lac eighteen
thousand two hundred forty five
only)

253546 (Two lac fifty three
thousand five hundred forty six
only)

148593 (One lac forty eight
thousand five hundred ninety
three only)

70530443 (Seven crores five lac
thirty thousand four hundred
forty three only)

39538545 (Three crores ninety
five lac thirty eight thousand five
hundred forty five only)

54784 (Fifty four thousand seven
hundred eighty four only)

2015-16

0

zero zero

2014-15

Utilised Amount

54541 (Fifty four thousand five
hundred forty one only)

275629 (Two lac seventy five
thousand six hundred twenty
nine only)

76198 (Seventy six thousand one
hundred ninety eight only)

99900 (Ninety nine thousand
nine hundred only)

216492 (Two lac sixteen
thousand four hundred ninety
two only)

85605046 (Eight crores fifty six
lac five thousand forty six only)

62045051 (Six crores twenty lac
forty five thousand fifty one
only)

78660 (Seventy eight thousand
six hundred sixty only)

2014-15

0

zZero



Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-17

431000

Four lac thirty one thousand only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-17

4

1588265

Fifteen lac eighty eight thousand two hundred sixty

five only

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2015-16

3

407520

Four lac seven thousand five hundred twenty only

2015-16

3

106360

One lac six thousand three hundred sixty
only

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age

1 Achintya 58
Choudhury

2 Akhilesh Kumar 38
Sharma

3 Aman Jain 28

4 Amit Gupta 42

5 Amit Jain 42

Designation Gender Qualification
Dean / Principal / Director ~ Male Ph.D

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D
Assistant Professor Male M.Tech
Assistant Professor Male Ph.D
Assistant Professor Male Ph.D

Experience Is Currently working
(In Months) Associated with institution?
Last Year

413 Yes Yes

156 No No

51 Yes Yes

169 No No

249 Yes Yes

2014-15

2

16500

2014-15

0

Zero

Sixteen thousand five hundred

only

Yes, in all the buildings

No

Yes, in some of the

buildings
Joining  Leaving
Date Date
29-06- -
2011
27-06- 08-07-
2011 2016
15-07- -
2014
18-12-  15-10-
2008 2015
29-07- -

2010

Association
type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Amrit Ghosh

Anand Atalbihari

Bhaskar

Arbendra Kumar

Archana Gajbhiye

Arjun Singh

Arun Kumar

Arvind Sharma

Ashok Kumar

Dargar

Ashutosh Gupta

Avinash Ojha

Avinash Panwar

Chiragbhai Patel

Debashis

Mukherjee

Debojyoti Ghosh

Deepak Gour

Deepak Paliwal

Deepak Vyas

Devendra Singh

Chouhan

Dhirendra Chhajed

Dinesh Kumar

Sharma

Divya Bhatnagar

G lyyakutti lyappan

Ghanshyam
Purohit

42

36

26

42

35

44

39

38

46

30

40

47

37

36

39

38

44

43

40

36

44

34

43

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

185

135

22

177

126

243

139

170

249

56

166

189

138

96

182

143

206

109

115

110

215

108

159

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

14-09-
2009

20-07-
2011

06-07-
2015

10-12-
2008

06-07-
2009

14-10-
2007

15-07-
2011

06-02-
2013

14-08-
2008

02-01-
2014

07-02-
2009

24-06-
2011

01-07-
2010

01-08-
2011

07-09-
2007

26-07-
2010

13-09-
2007

02-08-
2008

25-02-
2008

01-07-
2010

09-01-
2012

17-03-
2008

08-09-
2007

09-03-
2017

20-07-
2016

13-06-
2016

28-11-
2014

23-08-
2014

06-04-
2015

13-07-
2015

01-08-
2015

24-01-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Harish Tiwari

Himanshu Purohit

Jinesh Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kaushal

Srivastava

Kalyan TVS

Chakravarti

Kamaljit Lakhtaria

Lalit Yadav

Lokesh Gupta

Mohammed BC

Rashiku

Monika Anand

Mukesh Kalla

Naveen Kumar

Agrawal

Neeraj Priyadarshi

Nilima Fulmare

Nishant Sohoni

Omprakash

Suwalka

P Vishwanath

Pallavi Dwivedi

Pawan Gupta

Poonam Saini

Prasun Chakrabarti

Prateek Srivastava

Prithvi Singh

36

35

33

35

33

35

a2

26

29

43

38

44

34

41

36

36

29

37

33

40

36

34

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

132

134

89

87

110

140

147

27

50

170

170

196

51

182

143

125

77

71

195

145

153

112

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

08-08-
2008

27-08-
2011

02-07-
2012

09-01-
2012

07-02-
2012

01-07-
2011

12-12-
2013

14-07-
2015

15-07-
2013

01-09-
2009

02-07-
2012

14-08-
2008

25-07-
2013

03-11-
2009

21-02-
2015

27-06-
2011

01-07-
2013

15-12-
2008

06-02-
2012

14-10-
2007

02-01-
2010

01-03-
2011

02-09-
2013

31-07-
2014

25-11-
2014

20-06-
2015

20-06-
2015

29-12-
2014

22-05-
2015

10-06-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Rabindra Nath

Mishra

Rajmal Jat

Ranjan Basak

Rashmi Birla

Ritesh Tirole

Rohan Majumder

Sachin Lal

Sandeep Chaurasia

Sanghamitra Bhatt

Santosh Kumar

Bharti

Saroj Panigrahi

Satish Ajmera

Shashi Kant Dargar

Shibani Banerjee

Shilpi Birla

Shivakumar Mahto

Subhrendu Guha

Neogi

Sumit Mathur

Swati Kabra

T Govardhan

Tanu Bhatnagar

Tulika Chakrabarti

Udayprakash
Raghunath Singh

57

33

44

33

42

28

45

33

42

35

37

38

34

39

36

29

40

39

27

44

30

34

38

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

400

67

163

113

213

38

243

70

132

110

160

159

145

169

102

30

189

182

39

197

99

63

199

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-05-
2009

20-07-
2011

07-01-
2010

08-07-
2011

29-05-
2012

15-07-
2014

01-07-
2016

07-08-
2009

01-03-
2011

13-08-
2010

10-07-
2012

18-07-
2013

08-08-
2007

03-09-
2007

24-12-
2008

17-02-
2014

12-07-
2010

27-06-
2011

01-07-
2015

31-01-
2011

02-07-
2012

07-02-
2012

01-09-
2009

30-09-
2016

20-12-
2016

12-01-
2016

04-03-
2017

16-06-
2015

29-08-
2014

15-12-
2015

08-07-
2015

26-06-
2015

09-03-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



75

76

77

78

Vinay
Chandrashekhar
Mehta

Vinod Patidar

Vishal Sharma

Yashoverdhan Vyas

26

39

31

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

29

147

49

158

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

01-07-
2017

01-08-

2008

03-06-
2011

28-07-
2008

07-08-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



