

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-3-E-OEM-U-0426

Institute Name: Sir Padmapat Singhania University

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	250	250	220	220		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	25	20				
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	15	10	10			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	258	41	299	180	119	0	28	58	3	44	0	39
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	5	1	6	4	2	0	1	4	1	0	0	4
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	7	6	13	13	0	0	7	4	0	8	0	3

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011-12)	480	414	(2012-13)	1	(2014-15)	342	248	200000 (Two lac only)	29
(2012-13)	220	148	(2013-14)	1	(2015-16)	131	123	180000 (One lac eighty thousand only)	7
(2013-14)	220	145	(2014-15)	2	(2016-17)	104	81	222000 (Two lac twenty two thousand only)	2

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	15	12	(2014-15)	9	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	20	7	(2015-16)	7	0	0 (Zero)	2
(2015-16)	20	0	(2016-17)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	0	0	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2013-14)	15	12	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	7	6	180000 (One lac eighty thousand only)	0
(2014-15)	10	4	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	2	1	194000 (One lac ninety four thousand only)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students
Full Time	39
Part Time	4

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)							
	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15				
Full Time	1	1	1				
Part Time	5	2	8				

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	297590 (Two lac ninety seven thousand five hundred ninety only)	22935 (Twenty two thousand nine hundred thirty five only)	54541 (Fifty four thousand five hundred forty one only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	760096 (Seven lac sixty thousand ninety six only)	720659 (Seven lac twenty thousand six hundred fifty nine only)	275629 (Two lac seventy five thousand six hundred twenty nine only)
Engineering Workshops	235912 (Two lac thirty five thousand nine hundred twelve only)	218245 (Two lac eighteen thousand two hundred forty five only)	76198 (Seventy six thousand one hundred ninety eight only)
Studios	209805 (Two lac nine thousand eight hundred five only)	253546 (Two lac fifty three thousand five hundred forty six only)	99900 (Ninety nine thousand nine hundred only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	642315 (Six lac forty two thousand three hundred fifteen only)	148593 (One lac forty eight thousand five hundred ninety three only)	216492 (Two lac sixteen thousand four hundred ninety two only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	73310610 (Seven crores thirty three lac ten thousand six hundred ten only)	70530443 (Seven crores five lac thirty thousand four hundred forty three only)	85605046 (Eight crores fifty six lac five thousand forty six only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	33399048 (Three crores thirty three lac ninety nine thousand forty eight only)	39538545 (Three crores ninety five lac thirty eight thousand five hundred forty five only)	62045051 (Six crores twenty lac forty five thousand fifty one only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	771335 (Seven lac seventy one thousand three hundred thirty five only)	54784 (Fifty four thousand seven hundred eighty four only)	78660 (Seventy eight thousand six hundred sixty only)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	zero	zero	zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	3	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	431000	407520	0
Amount Received in Words	Four lac thirty one thousand only	Four lac seven thousand five hundred twenty only	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	4	3	2
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	2	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1588265	106360	16500
Amount Received in Words	Fifteen lac eighty eight thousand two hundred sixty five only	One lac six thousand three hundred sixty only	Sixteen thousand five hundred only

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Achintya Choudhury	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	413	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2011		Regular
2	Akhilesh Kumar Sharma	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	No	No	27-06- 2011	08-07- 2016	Regular
3	Aman Jain	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	51	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2014		Regular
4	Amit Gupta	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	169	No	No	18-12- 2008	15-10- 2015	Regular
5	Amit Jain	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	249	Yes	Yes	29-07- 2010		Regular

		40			51.5	105	.,	.,	4400		
6	Amrit Ghosh	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	185	Yes	Yes	14-09- 2009		Regular
7	Anand Atalbihari Bhaskar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	135	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2011		Regular
8	Arbendra Kumar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	22	Yes	No	06-07- 2015	09-03- 2017	Regular
9	Archana Gajbhiye	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	177	Yes	Yes	10-12- 2008		Regular
10	Arjun Singh	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	126	Yes	No	06-07- 2009	20-07- 2016	Regular
11	Arun Kumar	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	243	Yes	Yes	14-10- 2007		Regular
12	Arvind Sharma	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	139	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2011		Regular
13	Ashok Kumar Dargar	38	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	170	No	No	06-02- 2013	13-06- 2016	Regular
14	Ashutosh Gupta	46	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	249	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2008		Regular
15	Avinash Ojha	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	56	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2014		Regular
16	Avinash Panwar	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	166	Yes	Yes	07-02- 2009		Regular
17	Chiragbhai Patel	47	Professor	Male	Ph.D	189	No	No	24-06- 2011	28-11- 2014	Regular
18	Debashis Mukherjee	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	138	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Regular
19	Debojyoti Ghosh	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	96	No	No	01-08- 2011	23-08- 2014	Regular
20	Deepak Gour	39	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	182	No	No	07-09- 2007	06-04- 2015	Regular
21	Deepak Paliwal	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	143	No	No	26-07- 2010	13-07- 2015	Regular
22	Deepak Vyas	44	Professor	Male	Ph.D	206	Yes	Yes	13-09- 2007		Regular
23	Devendra Singh Chouhan	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2008		Regular
24	Dhirendra Chhajed	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	115	Yes	Yes	25-02- 2008		Regular
25	Dinesh Kumar Sharma	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	110	No	No	01-07- 2010	01-08- 2015	Regular
26	Divya Bhatnagar	44	Professor	Female	Ph.D	215	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2012		Regular
27	G lyyakutti lyappan	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	108	No	No	17-03- 2008	24-01- 2015	Regular
28	Ghanshyam Purohit	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	159	Yes	Yes	08-09- 2007		Regular

29	Harish Tiwari	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2008		Regular
30	Himanshu Purohit	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	134	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2011		Regular
31	Jinesh Kumar Singh	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	89	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012		Regular
32	Jitendra Kaushal Srivastava	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	87	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2012		Regular
33	Kalyan TVS Chakravarti	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	110	Yes	Yes	07-02- 2012		Regular
34	Kamaljit Lakhtaria	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	140	No	No	01-07- 2011	31-07- 2014	Regular
35	Lalit Yadav	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	147	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2013		Regular
36	Lokesh Gupta	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	27	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2015		Regular
37	Mohammed BC Rashiku	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	50	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2013		Regular
38	Monika Anand	43	Professor	Female	Ph.D	170	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2009		Regular
39	Mukesh Kalla	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	170	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012		Regular
40	Naveen Kumar Agrawal	44	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	196	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2008		Regular
41	Neeraj Priyadarshi	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	51	No	No	25-07- 2013	25-11- 2014	Regular
42	Nilima Fulmare	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	182	No	No	03-11- 2009	20-06- 2015	Regular
43	Nishant Sohoni	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	143	No	No	21-02- 2015	20-06- 2015	Regular
44	Omprakash Suwalka	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	125	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2011		Regular
45	P Vishwanath	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	18	No	No	01-07- 2013	29-12- 2014	Regular
46	Pallavi Dwivedi	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	77	No	No	15-12- 2008	22-05- 2015	Regular
47	Pawan Gupta	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	71	No	No	06-02- 2012	10-06- 2015	Regular
48	Poonam Saini	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	195	Yes	Yes	14-10- 2007		Regular
49	Prasun Chakrabarti	36	Professor	Male	Ph.D	145	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2010		Regular
50	Prateek Srivastava	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	153	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2011		Regular
51	Prithvi Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	02-09- 2013		Regular

52	Rabindra Nath Mishra	57	Professor	Male	M.E.	400	Yes	No	05-05- 2009	30-09- 2016	Regular
53	Rajmal Jat	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	67	Yes	No	20-07- 2011	20-12- 2016	Regular
54	Ranjan Basak	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	163	No	No	07-01- 2010	12-01- 2016	Regular
55	Rashmi Birla	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	113	Yes	No	08-07- 2011	04-03- 2017	Regular
56	Ritesh Tirole	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	213	Yes	Yes	29-05- 2012		Regular
57	Rohan Majumder	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	38	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2014		Regular
58	Sachin Lal	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	243	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
59	Sandeep Chaurasia	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	70	No	No	07-08- 2009	16-06- 2015	Regular
60	Sanghamitra Bhatt	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	132	No	No	01-03- 2011	29-08- 2014	Regular
61	Santosh Kumar Bharti	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	110	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2010		Regular
62	Saroj Panigrahi	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	160	No	No	10-07- 2012	15-12- 2015	Regular
63	Satish Ajmera	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	159	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2013		Regular
64	Shashi Kant Dargar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	145	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2007		Regular
65	Shibani Banerjee	39	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	169	Yes	Yes	03-09- 2007		Regular
66	Shilpi Birla	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	102	No	No	24-12- 2008	08-07- 2015	Regular
67	Shivakumar Mahto	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	30	No	No	17-02- 2014	26-06- 2015	Regular
68	Subhrendu Guha Neogi	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	189	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2010		Regular
69	Sumit Mathur	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	182	Yes	Yes	27-06- 2011		Regular
70	Swati Kabra	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	39	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
71	T Govardhan	44	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	197	Yes	No	31-01- 2011	09-03- 2017	Regular
72	Tanu Bhatnagar	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	99	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012		Regular
73	Tulika Chakrabarti	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	63	Yes	Yes	07-02- 2012		Regular
74	Udayprakash Raghunath Singh	38	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	199	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2009		Regular

75	Vinay Chandrashekhar Mehta	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	29	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regular
76	Vinod Patidar	39	Professor	Male	Ph.D	147	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2008		Regular
77	Vishal Sharma	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	49	No	No	03-06- 2011	07-08- 2014	Regular
78	Yashoverdhan Vyas	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	158	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2008		Regular